
1st AFN Golden League 61

Ahmadu Bello Stadium, Kaduna 12/01/17

AFN
Official results Date :

Meet code :

Page :

1 12/2/2017 Final

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

10.000m Women Final , Time :09:03

BirthdateArea

Rose Akusho Mountaineers1 30 37:56.2412/26/1995

Rotkang James Mountaineers2 29 37:57.504/3/1995

Onan Sale Mountaineers3 31 38:23.2710/10/1999

Rose Lange Nigeria Army4 33 43:13.479/29/1993

1 12/1/2017 Final

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

Decathlon  Men , Time :17:13

BirthdateArea

Melody Bassey Tom Cross River1 3 5772p5/20/1997

Simon Ayuba Gombe2 14 4265p1/18/1992

Stanley Orha Ultimate3 56 3682p5/15/1992

1 12/1/2017 Final

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

100m  Men Decathlon , Time :09:04
Heat : 1   Wind = 5.3

BirthdateArea

Stanley Orha Ultimate 804 P1 56 11.265/15/1992

Melody Bassey Tom Cross River 769 P2 3 11.425/20/1997

Simon Ayuba Gombe 665 P3 14 11.931/18/1992

1 12/1/2017 Combined

ResultID Name TeamRank InfoWind (m/s)

Long Jump Men Decathlon , Time :09:50
Flight : 1

BirthdateArea
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Melody Bassey Tom Cross River 650 P1 3 6.29m  0.05/20/1997

Simon Ayuba Gombe 617 P2 14 6.14m  0.01/18/1992

Stanley Orha Ultimate 483 P3 56 5.51m  0.05/15/1992

1 12/1/2017 Combined

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

Shot Put  Men Decathlon , Time :11:43
Flight : 1

BirthdateArea

Melody Bassey Tom Cross River 539 P1 3 10.89m5/20/1997

Stanley Orha Ultimate 416 P2 56 8.83m5/15/1992

Simon Ayuba Gombe 339 P3 14 7.53m1/18/1992

1 12/1/2017 Combined

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

High Jump   Men Decathlon , Time :16:01
Flight : 1

BirthdateArea

Melody Bassey Tom Cross River 544 P1 3 1.70m5/20/1997

Stanley Orha Ultimate 464 P2 56 1.60m5/15/1992

Simon Ayuba Gombe 317 P3 14 1.40m1/18/1992

1 12/1/2017 Combined

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

400m   Men Decathlon , Time :17:15
Heat : 1

BirthdateArea

Stanley Orha Ultimate 733 P1 56 51.825/15/1992

Melody Bassey Tom Cross River 697 P2 3 52.655/20/1997

Simon Ayuba Gombe 484 P3 14 57.981/18/1992
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1 12/1/2017 Combined

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

110m Hurdles  Men Decathlon , Time :09:34
Heat : 1   Wind = 0.0

BirthdateArea

Melody Bassey Tom Cross River 766 P1 3 15.715/20/1997

Simon Ayuba Gombe 654 P2 14 16.721/18/1992

Stanley Orha Ultimate 206 P3 56 22.045/15/1992

1 12/1/2017 Combined

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

Discus  Men Decathlon , Time :14:34
Flight : 1

BirthdateArea

Melody Bassey Tom Cross River 592 P1 3 36.43m5/20/1997

Simon Ayuba Gombe 360 P2 14 24.61m1/18/1992

Stanley Orha Ultimate 357 P3 56 24.49m5/15/1992

1 12/1/2017 Combined

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

Pole Vault  Men Decathlon , Time :11:01
Flight : 1

BirthdateArea

Stanley Orha Ultimate 0 P56 NR 5/15/1992

Melody Bassey Tom Cross River 0 P3 NR 5/20/1997

Simon Ayuba Gombe 0 P14 NR 1/18/1992

1 12/1/2017 Combined
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ResultID Name TeamRank Info

Javelin  Men Decathlon , Time :17:05
Flight : 1

BirthdateArea

Melody Bassey Tom Cross River 589 P1 3 50.03m5/20/1997

Simon Ayuba Gombe 373 P2 14 35.23m1/18/1992

Stanley Orha Ultimate 219 P3 56 24.22m5/15/1992

2 12/1/2017 Combined

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

1500m   Men Decathlon , Time :17:27
Heat : 1

BirthdateArea

Melody Bassey Tom Cross River 626 P1 3 4:48.815/20/1997

Simon Ayuba Gombe 456 P2 14 5:18.851/18/1992

Stanley Orha Ultimate 0 P56 DNS5/15/1992

1 12/2/2017 Combined

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

100m Women Qualifying , Time :09:52
Heat : 1   Wind = 3.0

BirthdateArea

Rachael Bernard Dynamic1 307 12.4711/16/2000

Excell Palmer Bayelsa2 63 12.569/26/2003

Onuejizu Nkeiruka Police3 249 12.741/14/1992

Ibeh Gloria O. Defender4 115 12.7911/16/1990

Sunday Janet Arena5 303 12.958/24/1999

Mary Esene Prison305 DNS1/12/1987

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

100m Women Qualifying , Time :09:52
Heat : 2   Wind = 1.2

BirthdateArea

Igbinosun Isoken W. NSCDC q 1 217 11.487/23/1993

Ibrahim Blessing Ibukun NSCDC 2 238 12.814/4/1990

Oghene Eferobor 100m Altivelis3 60 13.27
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Obamuwagun Onoara Arena4 302 13.271/9/1999

Sarah Odigbo Dynamic5 306 13.3911/5/2000

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

100m Women Qualifying , Time :09:52
Heat : 3   Wind = 2.7

BirthdateArea

Asemota Marvelous Bayelsa q 1 62 11.6111/9/2000

Moyosore Badejo Moc q 2 196 12.1810/22/1996

Doris Nwakigwe 100m Altivelis q 3 59 12.32

Ojediran Ayobami OAU4 300 12.716/29/2001

Hajara Arena CFASF5 301 12.852/2/2001

Obamuwagun Rhoda Arena6 304 13.0911/3/2001

2 12/1/2017 Qualifying

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

100m Women Final , Time :15:51
   Wind = 2.5

BirthdateArea

Igbinosun Isoken W. NSCDC 1 217 11.427/23/1993

Omokwe Maria Thompson Customs2 4 11.5112/13/1999

Asemota Marvelous Bayelsa3 62 11.7011/9/2000

Rosemary Chukwuma Kids&Play4 17 11.715/12/2001

Ayemoba Grace Defenders5 8 11.7512/26/1981

Moyosore Badejo Moc6 196 12.1810/22/1996

Doris Nwakigwe 100m Altivelis7 59 12.27

Fadahunsi Oluwateniolafunmi OAU44 DNS12/22/2001

1 12/2/2017 Final

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

Discus Women Final , Time :10:17

BirthdateArea

Princess Kara Delta1 151 42.10m6/2/2000

Onome Ogbeni Delta2 152 41.03m6/17/2001
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Chime Nkechi Leticia NSCDC3 35 35.63m12/3/1993

Edeh Nebechi Immigration4 16 34.69m9/17/1983

Rashida Abdumumini NAPRI5 205 17.47m6/1/1998

1 12/1/2017 Final

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

400m Hurdles Women Qualifying , Time :12:
Heat : 1

BirthdateArea

Kadiri Sarah A. CDA1 88 63.2512/6/1995

Raji mariam Dynamic2 330 74.833/26/2000

2 12/1/2017 Qualifying

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

100m Men Final , Time :15:56
   Wind = 0.8

BirthdateArea

Itshekiri Usheoritse Customs1 6 10.461/31/1998

Jakpa Jerry MOC2 25 10.495/22/1998

Metu Obinna Prisons3 317 10.517/12/1988

Adegoke Enoch OAU4 315 10.673/8/2000

Abejoye Oyeniyi Eagle Sight5 156 10.731/4/1994

Ojeikere Precious6 316 10.8212/27/1999

Abiola soyemi Customs 7 109 10.87

Edwin Peter MOC8 26 11.385/22/1994

1 12/2/2017 Final

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

400m Hurdles Men Qualifying , Time :12:03
Heat : 1

BirthdateArea

Henry Okorie Customs1 332 52.8611/4/1987
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Bakare Gbenga Police2 265 52.954/21/1997

Iyoha Lucky Prisons3 333 52.986/7/1986

Oyinloye Emmanuel Mike Monye4 24 61.172/8/1997

Christian martins Ealgle5 331 61.181/1/1998

Akpa Bernard Abu NSCDC 6 226 61.197/8/1987

1 12/1/2017 Qualifying

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

1500m Women Final , Time :11:41

BirthdateArea

Comfort James Akwa Ibom1 289 4:50.95

Ihekandu Philomena NSCDC 2 240 4:51.173/5/1990

Adewale Hannah NA3 334 5:09.307/13/1994

1 12/1/2017 Final

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

1500m Men Final , Time :11:42

BirthdateArea

Gyang Yakubu NA1 336 4:09.669/12/1987

Raymond Simon NA2 338 4:09.934/4/1995

David Musa Aket3 335 4:10.0010/1/1998

Shaba Dare IITT4 342 4:10.881/1/1996

Ajani Abiodun NPF5 337 4:12.4112/31/1988

Mohammed Nuhu Army6 339 4:19.861/13/1992

Gyang Danjuma Aket7 340 4:20.152/4/1997

Musa Godfrey Charles Defenders8 138 4:36.899/10/1993

Lebile Oluwaseun Akwa Ibom9 290 4:40.20

James Barnabas Knp341 DNS1/31/1998
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1 12/1/2017 Final

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

Discus Men Final , Time :11:46

BirthdateArea

Ezeofor kenechukwu Prisons1 329 45.57m

Melody Bassey Tom Cross River2 3 34.66m5/20/1997

Victor Ugonna Wakwe Ultimate3 281 32.96m1/8/1989

Joseph Paul Ultimate4 282 32.84m11/5/1980

1 12/1/2017 Final

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

100m Hurdles Women , Time :12:03
Heat : 1   Wind = 3.4

BirthdateArea

Ayemoba Grace Defenders1 8 13.7112/26/1981

Kadiri Sarah A. CDA2 88 14.5312/6/1995

Oghene Eferobor 100m Altivelis3 60 15.34

1 12/1/2017 Qualifying

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

110m Hurdles Men Qualifying , Time :12:06
Heat : 1   Wind = 2.1

BirthdateArea

Abejoye Oyeniyi Eagle Sight1 156 14.091/4/1994

Okon Samuel Etim NSCDC 2 243 14.755/6/1983

Ojeikere Precious3 316 14.8212/27/1999

Yusus Mohammed ABU4 344 15.168/8/1999

Daniel Afolayan ABU5 322 15.341/9/1983

1 12/1/2017 Qualifying
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ResultID Name TeamRank Info

Hammer Women Final , Time :14:34

BirthdateArea

Daramola Feyisayo M. NSCDC 1 230 50.37m11/19/1980

Okon Samuel Etim NSCDC 2 243 46.27m5/6/1983

1 12/1/2017 Final

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

Hammer Men Final , Time :14:36

BirthdateArea

Ibrahim Baba NSCDC 1 237 47.31m2/2/1988

Joseph Paul Ultimate2 282 35.30m11/5/1980

1 12/1/2017 Final

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

200m Women , Time :15:17
   Wind = 0.0

BirthdateArea

Igbinosun Isoken W. NSCDC 1 217 22.97/23/1993

Rosemary Chukwuma Kids&Play2 17 23.65/12/2001

Joy Udo-Gabriel Moc3 199 24.36/2/1999

Rachael Bernard Dynamic4 307 25.311/16/2000

Sunday Janet Arena5 303 25.98/24/1999

6 346 27.7

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

200m Women , Time :15:17
   Wind = 0.0

BirthdateArea

Omokwe Maria Thompson Customs1 4 23.312/13/1999

Moyosore Badejo Moc2 196 24.210/22/1996

Bisola  Oladipupo Police3 248 25.71/13/1993

4 345 26.0

5 347 26.6
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Ayisat Abdulgani ABU6 348 32.33/3/1996

1 12/1/2017 Final

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

200m Men , Time :15:57
   Wind = 4.0

BirthdateArea

Bamidele Emmanuel Customs1 7 21.557/6/1999

Edwin Peter MOC2 26 22.035/22/1994

Ojeikere Precious3 316 22.0912/27/1999

Utu Zaharadeen4 323 22.448/12/1997

Moyebi Ayodeji5 313 22.649/19/1995

Christian martins Ealgle6 331 23.511/1/1998

David Adoga CFASF7 349 24.574/28/2001

Linus James8 321 24.818/15/1990

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

200m Men , Time :15:57
   Wind = 3.9

BirthdateArea

Ifeanyi Ojeli MOC1 27 21.21

Nazifi Aminu N/M2 350 21.829/20/1995

Abiola soyemi Customs 3 109 22.07

Violet Arah4 319 23.087/5/1999

Abdulhakim Idris CFASF5 351 23.4310/10/2001

Mohammed Alfred NA6 352 23.7812/13/1995

Emmanuel Bawa Dynamic7 353 23.8712/20/2000

Davis Peter Onuyu RIC8 312 25.5312/27/1998

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

200m Men , Time :15:57
   Wind = 5.0

BirthdateArea

Prosper Ogbonna Uniport1 309 20.871/28/2000

Jakpa Jerry MOC2 25 21.195/22/1998

Bashiru Abdullahi Bayelsa3 65 21.77

Babajide Ayeni Eagle Sight4 157 21.785/17/1997
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Oyetunji Abdulazeez CFASF5 325 22.4711/18/2000

Babatunde I Samuel Ultimate6 275 22.5511/4/1997

Yusuf Kabiru Na7 358 22.992/15/1995

Umar Abdullahi CFASF8 356 23.1811/17/2000

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

200m Men , Time :15:57
   Wind = 3.5

BirthdateArea

Eseroghene Oguma Eagle Sight1 154 21.932/6/1999

Oche Emmanuel2 318 22.03

Anyadiegwu Kenechukwu Anambra3 311 22.4511/10/2000

Ugochukwu Dickson4 310 22.843/15/1991

Emmanuel Ajibodu Eagle Sight5 153 22.951/3/2000

Ako Mavelous6 308 23.0110/1/1998

Azeez Abimbola NA7 357 24.8511/11/1985

Paul Oche CFASF8 355 28.678/23/2002

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

200m Men , Time :15:57
   Wind = 5.0

BirthdateArea

Adegoke Enoch OAU1 315 21.563/8/2000

Cu\hukwunonso Daniel2 328 22.6211/25/1992

Judge Jonathan Felix Academy3 324 22.7410/8/2000

Osayende Omorodion Big Joe4 68 23.053/15/1994

Umar Usman Kids&Play5 18 23.173/23/2001

Agbolade Orelaja Police6 257 23.362/25/1997

Parista Bulus Dynamic7 354 23.507/14/2000

Ololade Durojaiye Police261 DNF12/23/1995

1 12/1/2017 Final

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

400m Women Qualifying , Time :15:50
Heat : 1

BirthdateArea

Ossai Rita Vivian Defenders q 1 125 56.8910/12/1995
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Ibeh Gloria O. Defender q 2 115 59.5811/16/1990

Tosin kalejaiye Police3 251 61.4910/31/1987

4 346 63.92

Happiness Iheakanwa KnP5 359 65.917/4/2002

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

400m Women Qualifying , Time :15:50
Heat : 2

BirthdateArea

Ifunanya Muoghalu Moc q 1 197 55.511/13/1997

Blessing Obarierhu Moc q 2 198 58.003/6/1999

Obamuwagun Rhoda Arena3 304 60.4011/3/2001

Oribamise Olajumoke Police4 252 61.859/29/1993

2 12/1/2017 Qualifying

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

400m Women Final , Time :15:30

BirthdateArea

Ifunanya Muoghalu Moc1 197 54.501/13/1997

Ossai Rita Vivian Defenders2 125 55.2610/12/1995

Oluchi Offorma Police3 48 55.483/25/1993

Blessing Obarierhu Moc4 198 57.603/6/1999

Ibeh Gloria O. Defender5 115 59.6311/16/1990

Abugan Folashade NSCDC37 DNS12/17/1990

Etim Margaret NSCDC38 DNS11/28/1992

Abu Joy Kwara19 DNS2/3/1999

2 12/2/2017 Final

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

400m Men Qualifying , Time :16:33
Heat : 1

BirthdateArea

Akindele Atanda Team Blessed q 1 362 48.394/4/1997

Akwu Mathias FCT2 360 49.395/10/2000
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Yahaya Odejobi Police3 262 50.345/11/1988

Bakare Gbenga Police4 265 51.294/21/1997

Elvis Ukale Delta5 366 52.853/6/1991

Abubakar Abdullahi Police6 365 58.97

samson David Ultimate7 284 63.574/19/1995

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

400m Men Qualifying , Time :16:33
Heat : 2

BirthdateArea

Henry Okorie Customs q 1 332 48.7011/4/1987

Abdulmumuni Kayode Team Blessed2 367 49.215/27/1997

Jeremiah Nathaniel Police3 264 49.633/23/2000

Segun Akhigbe Moc4 202 49.935/1/1996

Suraj Abib ABU5 364 51.2512/1/2002

Ekundayo  Sehubo Police6 259 54.6510/29/1990

Davis Peter Onuyu RIC7 312 61.2112/27/1998

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

400m Men Qualifying , Time :16:33
Heat : 3

BirthdateArea

James Godday NSCDC q 1 368 48.401/9/1984

Salubi Emmanuel Bayelsa2 66 50.331/12/2002

Saheed Jimoh Moc3 203 51.552/1/1997

Orakwuemma victory Big Joe4 70 51.765/13/2002

Dairus Danlami Ultimate5 276 54.001/25/1995

Amodemaja Olalekan6 314 54.6311/17/1995

Samuel Samson Altimate7 370 55.947/9/1995

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

400m Men Qualifying , Time :16:33
Heat : 4

BirthdateArea

Orukpe Erayokan Customs q 1 110 48.40

Ogunkole Segun Police2 260 51.734/11/1984

Violet Arah3 319 51.937/5/1999

Babatunde I Samuel Ultimate4 275 52.6011/4/1997

Aderinto James OAU5 361 52.638/13/1998

Ode Sunday Police6 363 53.1410/12/1988
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Dauda Yusuf Police7 369 54.032/6/1992

Lawal Bashir NAPRI8 208 56.1710/1/1990

2 12/2/2017 Qualifying

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

400m Men Final , Time :15:36

BirthdateArea

Bamidele Emmanuel Customs1 7 46.487/6/1999

Orukpe Erayokan Customs 2 110 47.07

Ifeanyi Ojeli MOC3 27 47.74

Akindele Atanda Team Blessed4 362 48.154/4/1997

Nazidi Aminu Mohammed Dynamic5 11 48.209/20/1995

Henry Okorie Customs6 332 49.0711/4/1987

Odeka Gerald NSCDC7 42 49.143/21/1986

James Godday NSCDC368 DNS1/9/1984

1 12/2/2017 Final

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

800m Women , Time :17:17

BirthdateArea

Ihekandu Philomena NSCDC 1 240 2:18.923/5/1990

Umar Verity Flying Horse2 158 2:32.389/23/1994

1 12/1/2017 Final

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

800m  Men , Time :17:20
Heat : 1

BirthdateArea

Shaba Dare IITT1 342 1:59.431/1/1996

Christian Daylop Police2 376 2:01.001/7/1997
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Suraj Abib ABU3 364 2:02.0012/1/2002

Emmanuel Bawa Dynamic4 353 2:03.0512/20/2000

Abubakar Danjuma Dynamic5 375 2:04.908/15/2000

Banwo Mayowa Police6 268 2:05.316/16/1993

Gyang Danjuma Aket7 340 2:08.112/4/1997

Samuel Anoh ABU8 373 2:08.766/24/1994

1 12/1/2017 Qualifying

ResultID Name TeamRank InfoWind (m/s)

Long Jump Women , Time :17:24

BirthdateArea

Ibrahim Blessing Ibukun NSCDC 1 238 5.61m  2.6  0.00m   0.04/4/1990

Obamuwagun Onoara Arena2 302 5.44m  2.4  0.00m   0.01/9/1999

Francis Ruth Oluwakemi NSCDC3 36 5.42m  2.8  0.00m   0.03/7/1993

Sarah Odigbo Dynamic4 306 4.95m  2.5  0.00m   0.011/5/2000

Abimbola  Lawal Police5 253 4.95m  2.8  0.00m   0.010/17/1990

6 347 4.73m  0.4

2 12/1/2017 Final

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

10.000m Men Final , Time :16:51

BirthdateArea

Gyang Emmanuel NSCDC 1 236 30:33.348/13/1993

Shehu Muazu Customs 2 111 30:48.16

Ndung Jim Mountaineer3 386 30:49.557/10/1997

Jigak Monday Mountaineer4 385 30:53.3012/14/1997

Gyang Daylop NA5 387 31:22.9011/25/1989

Husanatu Sanusi NA6 383 31:24.607/16/1990

Gyang Danjuma Aket7 340 33:52.722/4/1997

Isah Abdullahi Yahaya Dynamic8 389 33:55.373/10/1998

Udo Victor Akwa Ibom9 291 35:29.85

Emmanuel Yusuf CFASF10 388 35:31.954/15/1991
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Nengak Amos NA384 NR 1/20/1984

2 12/2/2017 Final

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

High Jump Men Final , Time :08:06

BirthdateArea

Dearsley Joseph CDA1 73 2.00m11/16/1995

Okpara Thaddeus2 371 1.95m

Utu Zaharadeen3 323 1.85m8/12/1997

Nnagi Victor4 326 1.80m12/27/1998

Ogili Emmanuel372 NR 

2 12/2/2017 Final

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

5000m Women Final , Time :10:24

BirthdateArea

Rose Akusho Mountaineers1 30 18:08.2612/26/1995

Rotkang James Mountaineers2 29 18:32.164/3/1995

Onan Sale Mountaineers3 31 18:48.9710/10/1999

Rose Lange Nigeria Army4 33 20:36.419/29/1993

Eunice Waje NA392 DNS5/25/1984

2 12/2/2017 Final

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

5000m Men Final , Time :10:45

BirthdateArea

Williams Kefas Police1 390 15:38.6110/12/1989

2 408 15:58.08

Isaac Mathew Flying Horse3 401 16:00.192/5/1993
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Raymond Naribet NA4 403 16:18.704/4/1995

Mohammed Nuhu Army5 339 16:22.861/13/1992

James Barnabas Knp6 341 17:26.961/31/1998

Eweh Bernard Emmanuel Flying Horse7 402 17:33.486/18/1996

Gyang Yakubu NA8 336 18:14.889/12/1987

Daniel Mathew Fying Horse9 391 18:15.552/1/1994

2 12/2/2017 Final

ResultID Name TeamRank InfoWind (m/s)

Triple Jump Women , Time :10:14

BirthdateArea

Ibrahim Blessing Ibukun NSCDC 1 238 13.08m  3.3  0.00m   0.04/4/1990

Grace Anigbata ICDO2 162 12.92m  2.01/2/1998

Obamuwagun Onoara Arena3 302 12.62m  2.2  0.00m   0.01/9/1999

2 12/2/2017 Final

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

400m Hurdles Women Final , Time :10:56

BirthdateArea

Grace Bassey Eaglsight1 12 68.567/10/1998

Raji mariam Dynamic2 330 75.603/26/2000

Abu Joy Kwara19 DNS2/3/1999

Kadiri Sarah A. CDA88 DNS12/6/1995

2 12/2/2017 Final

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

100m Hurdles  Women Final , Time :15:03
   Wind = 1.1

BirthdateArea

Ayemoba Grace Defenders1 8 13.6012/26/1981
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Kadiri Sarah A. CDA2 88 14.9012/6/1995

Francis Ruth Oluwakemi NSCDC3 36 14.923/7/1993

Oghene Eferobor 100m Altivelis4 60 16.57

Grace Bassey Eaglsight5 12 17.897/10/1998

Abu Joy Kwara19 DNS2/3/1999

2 12/2/2017 Final

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

110m Hurdles Men Final , Time :15:17
   Wind = 0.5

BirthdateArea

Abejoye Oyeniyi Eagle Sight1 156 14.211/4/1994

Okon Samuel Etim NSCDC 2 243 14.715/6/1983

Ojeikere Precious3 316 14.7112/27/1999

Yusus Mohammed ABU4 344 15.008/8/1999

Daniel Afolayan ABU5 322 15.091/9/1983

Olowookere David Kwara22 DNS11/6/1998

Stephen Chibueze Eloji Niger32 DNS11/20/2000

Ajiboye Olamilekan Oyeyemi46 DNS6/13/1999

1 12/2/2017 Final

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

Shot Put Women Final , Time :14:37

BirthdateArea

Anoliefo Ujunwa Nkemdili Police1 254 14.13m1/14/1979

Chime Nkechi Leticia NSCDC2 35 12.71m12/3/1993

Onome Ogbeni Delta3 152 10.67m6/17/2001

Princess Kara Delta4 151 10.65m6/2/2000

Edeh Nebechi Immigration5 16 9.76m9/17/1983

Rashida Abdumumini NAPRI6 205 8.06m6/1/1998

Eze Chinonso Prisons7 407 7.60m

Arungwa Precious NA8 394 7.28m
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1 12/2/2017 Final

ResultID Name TeamRank InfoWind (m/s)

Triple Jump Men , Time :14:40

BirthdateArea

Pius Nzuba NSCDC1 41 15.87m  6.1  0.00m   0.0

Oluwayemi Blessing Arena2 405 15.28m  1.7

Akinoso  Adebayo Police3 274 14.22m  2.1  0.00m   0.06/8/1989

Amodemaja Olalekan4 314 13.71m  1.311/17/1995

Aliyu Maude Police5 51 13.55m  1.95/2/1985

1 12/2/2017 Final

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

Shot Put Men , Time :15:37

BirthdateArea

Victor Ugonna Wakwe Ultimate1 57 11.51m8/1/1989

Lawal Hassan NAPRI2 209 8.33m

1 12/2/2017 Final

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

High Jump Women , Time :16:33

BirthdateArea

Anigbata Grace1 58 1.75m

Esther Isa Eaglsight2 13 1.70m9/9/1999

Francis Ruth Oluwakemi NSCDC3 36 1.60m3/7/1993

1 12/2/2017 Final
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ResultID Name TeamRank Info

Javelin Men , Time :17:26

BirthdateArea

Kure Samuel Adams Customs1 5 70.35m12/20/1993

Ezeofor kenechukwu Prisons2 329 64.72m

Pius Nzuba NSCDC3 43 32.92m

1 12/2/2017 Final

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

Javelin Women , Time :17:29

BirthdateArea

Nwanaga Kelechi NSCDC 1 241 52.62m12/24/1997

Francis Ruth Oluwakemi NSCDC2 36 35.93m3/7/1993

Edeh Nebechi Immigration3 16 32.73m9/17/1983

Eze Chinonso Prisons4 407 29.83m

1 12/2/2017 Final

ResultID Name TeamRank InfoWind (m/s)

Long Jump Men , Time :17:47

BirthdateArea

Nwokocha Tobechukwu Mike Monye1 23 7.15m  1.07/10/1998

Oluwayemi Blessing Arena2 405 7.15m  1.3

Pius Nzuba NSCDC3 41 6.94m  0.3

Okpara Thaddeus4 371 6.75m  0.4

Japhet Abasha CFASF5 406 6.30m  0.5

Godsave Danladi Mountaineer6 404 6.17m  1.7

Oyinloye Emmanuel Mike Monye7 24 6.15m  1.32/8/1997

Ogili Emmanuel8 372 6.16m  1.1
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